
 2025 Regularly Scheduled Series

Department/Section Credit Offered Coordinator CME Chair Email Day Frequency Time Location
Cardiology-CATH Conference CME Nancy Floyd N. Andrew Vaughan vaughann@marshall.edu Thursday 2nd & 4th Thursday 8:00am St. Mary's Medical Center HC205
Cardiology-ECHO Conference CME Nancy Floyd N. Andrew Vaughan vaughann@marshall.edu Wednesday 3rd Wednesday every month 5:00pm St. Mary's Medical Center HC205
Cardiology-Nuclear Conference CME Nancy Floyd N. Andrew Vaughan vaughann@marshall.edu Wednesday 1st Wednesday per month 5:00pm St. Mary's Medical Center HC205
Combined Cardio/CVT M&M CME Gina Dixon Mehrette Maru mehrettemarumd@uhswv.com Wednesday 1st Wednesday monthly 7:00am St. Mary's Medical Center  HC 212
Internal Medicine Grand Rounds CME Kaylin Johnson Ashraf Elghul elghul@marshall.edu Tuesday weekly 8:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Neurology CME Rachel Wyant Paul Ferguson ferguson71@marshall.edu Tuesday weekly 8:00am Neurology Conference Room

Neurosurgery Grand Rounds CME Debra Smith Heather Pinckard-Dover pinckarddove@marshall.edu Wednesday
weekly (varies) Contact Debi 
Smith for questions. 7:30am NSC Conference Room B601

Neurovascular Case Conference CME Kelli Cordle Justin Nolte nolte1@marshall.edu Wednesday monthly 12:00pm St. Mary's Medical Center Teams
OB or GYN M&M CME Jennifer Thompson David Jude jude@marshall.edu Wednesday Every 2nd or 3rd 7:00am Nerhood Room
OBGYN Fetal Anomalies CME Jennifer Thompson David Jude jude@marshall.edu Wednesday Every other 1st Wed. 7:00am Nerhood Room
OBGYN Grand Rounds CME Jennifer Thompson David Jude jude@marshall.edu Wednesday Every 5th Wed. or as needed 7:00am Nerhood Room
OBGYN Journal Club CME Jennifer Thompson David Jude jude@marshall.edu Wednesday Every other 1st Wednesday 7:00am Nerhood Room
Oncology Grand Rounds CME Deanna Bowen Muhammd Jamil jamil@marshall.edu Friday 2nd Friday, Monthly 8:00am Room G-99 Edwards Cancer Institute
Orthopaedic Grand Rounds CME Ashley Taliaferro Ali Oliashirazi oliashirazi@marshall.edu Wednesday weekly 6:30am Ortho Classroom
Orthopedic Trauma Multidisciplinary Rounds CME Jenny Murray James Day day62@marshall.edu Monday/Thurs weekly, except holidays 7:30am CHH-2NPT
Pediatric Grand Rounds CME Lisa Watts Susan Flesher nine@marshall.edu Friday Weekly 8:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium & Zoom
Project Unify CME Carrie Haley Ed Pino pinoe@marshall.edu Daily Annual Contact Carrie Haley for weekly schedule  haley29@marshall.edu

Psychiatry CME Series- Journal Club CME Tammy Bowyer Suzanne Holroyd holroyds@marshall.edu Tuesday Weekly 12:00pm 1115 20th St. Huntington, WV
Psychiatry CME Series-Grand Rounds CME Tammy Bowyer Suzanne Holroyd holroyds@marshall.edu Wednesday Monthly, second Wednesday 12:00pm 1115 20th St. Huntington, WV
Quality Performance Monitoring Committee CME Marsha Edmonds Thomas Dougherty Thomas.dougherty@st-marys.org Wednesday 3rd monthly 5:30pm St. Mary's Medical Center HC 212
General Surgery Grand Rounds CME Missy Morrison Paul Bown bown@marshall.edu Wednesday weekly 8:00am Harless and Teams
General Surgery M&M Conference CME Missy Morrison Paul Bown bown@marshall.edu Wednesday weekly 7:00am Harless and Teams
Breast Tumor Conference-SMMC CME Kelli Cordle Ben Moosavi drben@ultimateprs.com Friday 1st and 3rd Friday Monthly 7:00am St. Mary's Medical Center HC 205 and Teams
General Tumor Board- SMMC CME Kelli Cordle Saroj Sigdel sigdel@marshall.edu Thursday Weekly 12:00pm St. Mary's Medical Center HC 205/Teams
General Tumor Board- CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Mary Legenza mary.legenza@chhi.org Thursday case driven 8:00am Teams
Breast Tumor Conference-CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Mary Legenza mary.legenza@chhi.org Thursday weekly 8:00am Teams
Lung MDC - CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Mary Legenza mary.legenza@chhi.org Tuesday weekly by caseloads 7:00am Teams
Urology Conference-CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Justyn Blankenship mary.legenza@chhi.org Friday 4th Friday of each month 8:00am Teams and in person G99
GYN/ONC -CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Mary Legenza mary.legenza@chhi.org Wednesday monthly, fourth Wednesday 7:00am Teams
MISTB-CHH CME Angela Manning Felix Cheung cheungf@marshall.edu Wednesday Twice per month 1st and 3rd 7:30am Teams
GI Tumor Conference-CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Mary Legenza mary.legenza@chhi.org Friday 1st and 3rd Twice per month 7:00am Teams
Hematology Conference-CHH CME LeeAnn Parker Mary Legenza mary.legenza@chhi.org Monday 1st of each month, case driven 12:30pm Teams
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